По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: sro@nt-rt.ru    www.sor.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com2/4 Form 498 (11.16) ©SOR Inc.
1510 Side Mounted
Level Switch How to Order
Body Material 1
Threaded:  	 1 1/2” NPT(M)
	 2” NPT(M)
Flanged: (Available with 316SS body only)
May affect process	 2 1/2” 150#
pressure rating.	 300#
	 600#
	 3” 150#
	 300#
	 600#
	 4” 150#
	 300#
	 6” 150#
300#
2 Process Connections
5A
2A
7C
7D
7E
3C
3D
3E
4C
4D
6C
6D
  Switch Mechanisms 4
5   Optional Accessories
303SS (Standard)
316 Stainless Steel
Amperages based on resistive loads
General Purpose	 SPST 	 0.9A @ 110 VAC Max
			  3A @ 28 VDC Max
			  3 Watt Minimum
General Purpose	 SPDT 	 0.9A @ 110 VAC Max
			  3A @ 28 VDC Max
			  3 Watt Minimum
Low Power 	 SPST	 25 Watts Max
Low Power 	 SPDT	 25 Watts Max
W9
W1
L9
L1
CK*
CL*
CR
CS*
CV
MC**
MD**
MR
NC
NM*
RB***
RC***
RR
TT
Insert accessory designator(s) as needed
ATEX and IECEx dual approved. Ex d IIC Ga/Gb
T4 (-40°C < Ta < +90°C), T5 (-40°C < Ta < +75°C)
and Ex ia IIC T3 (-40°C < Ta < +125°C)
ATEX and IECEx approved. Ex ia IIC T3
(-40°C < Ta < +125°C)
3/4” NPT(F) conduit connection
CSA Certified. Class 1, Group A, B, C, D;
Divisions 1 & 2. For relay option; Class 1, Group
C & D, Divisions 1 & 2. Single seal ambient
& process  temperatures -40°C to +125°C.
Additional seal not required.